## SF0060SS001

```
Page 1-line 9 After "6-4-403(b)(iii)" delete "and (d)".
 1
 2
 3
    Page 2-lines 11 through 21
                                Delete entirely.
 4
 5
    Page 4-lines 8 through 10 Delete entirely.
 6
 7
    Page 4-line 11
                       Delete "examination." and insert "(d) Any
 8
                        authorized person examining a child and
 9
                        finding probable cause to believe the child is
10
                       a victim of child abuse or neglect and having
11
                       probable cause to believe that other children
                        residing in the same home may also be a victim
12
13
                        of child abuse or neglect may bring any other
14
                        child residing in the same home for
15
                       examination.".
16
                       Delete "medical".
17
    Page 4-line 13
18
19
    Page 4-line 16
                       Delete "medical".
20
21
                       Before "surroundings" strike "his" and insert
    Page 5-line 10
22
                        "the child's".
23
                       Delete "twenty-four (24)" and insert "forty-
24
    Page 7-line 11
25
                        eight (48)". NETHERCOTT, CHAIRMAN
```